Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Platt - (1591821) - Huntingdon Piranhas SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.02
1:01.44
1:04.70
1:05.40

WA Pts Round

111 H
98 H
84 H

H

81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.44
59.02
1:05.40

1:04.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts Round

98 H
111 H
81 H
H

84

Date

15/10/23
18/11/23
22/01/23
28/05/23

Date

18/11/23
15/10/23
28/05/23
22/01/23

Meet

March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2023
SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023
Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2023

Meet

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023
March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2023
March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2023

Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23

Venue
Whittlesey
Newmarket
Braintree

Whittlesey

Venue
Newmarket
Whittlesey
Whittlesey

Braintree

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



