Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Platt - (1591821) - Huntingdon Piranhas SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.02	111	Н	15/10/23	March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2023	Whittlesey	Huntingdon	3
1:01.44	98	Н	18/11/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023	Newmarket	Huntingdon	3
1:04.70	84	Н	22/01/23	Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23	Braintree	Huntingdon	3
1:05.40	81	Н	28/05/23	March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2023	Whittlesey	Huntingdon	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.44	98	Н	18/11/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023	Newmarket	Huntingdon	3
59.02	111	Н	15/10/23	March Marlins Autumn Challenge 2023	Whittlesey	Huntingdon	3
1:05.40	81	Н	28/05/23	March Marlins Fenland Open Meet 2023	Whittlesey	Huntingdon	3
1:04.70	84	Н	22/01/23	Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23	Braintree	Huntingdon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS